
Result List Qualifying

Lausitzring, Length: 3478m

ADAC Formel 4

www.adac.de/motorsport

Provisional

Page 1/ 2 printed: 21.9.2017 15:13

Air temperature: 31.32°C

Track temperature: 19.2°C

Friday, May 19, 2017 16:05:00

Amended
21.9.2017 - 15:13

ver: 1.3

Weather condition: Dry

Reg. Nr.: 142/17

Nr. Drivers Team Lap Best Time Gap Diff Kph Day Time

Cl. Car Competitor

1 83 (T) Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 20 1:22.536 151.7 16:48:19K.Moreira-Laliberte(CHE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

2 9 (T) Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA) 20 1:22.622 0.086 0.086 151.5 16:48:12M.Armstrong(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

3 68 Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA) 17 1:22.638 0.102 0.016 151.5 16:46:53J.Correa(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

4 1 (T) Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 20 1:22.648 0.112 0.010 151.4 16:47:55F.Drugovich(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

5 2 Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 20 1:22.756 0.220 0.108 151.2 16:48:02F.Vesti(DNK)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

6 33 (T) Motopark(DEU) 17 1:22.766 0.230 0.010 151.2 16:46:13J.Aberdein(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

7 4 (T) ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 14 1:22.807 0.271 0.041 151.2 16:47:26S.Flörsch(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

8 44 (T) Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA) 19 1:22.823 0.287 0.016 151.1 16:46:36J.Vips(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

9 98 (T) Team Piro Sports Interdental(DEU) 19 1:22.854 0.318 0.031 151.1 16:47:14C.Piro(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Team Piro Sports Interdental

10 80 (T) Neuhauser Racing Team(AUT) 20 1:22.903 0.367 0.049 151.0 16:47:13A.Estner(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Neuhauser Racing Team

11 5 (T) ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 17 1:22.912 0.376 0.009 151.0 16:46:42L.Zendeli(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

12 3 Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 6 1:23.053 0.517 0.141 150.7 16:19:00L.Gachot(GBR)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

13 81 (T) Neuhauser Racing Team(AUT) 18 1:23.110 0.574 0.057 150.6 16:45:48M.Waldherr(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Neuhauser Racing Team

14 11 (T) Lechner Racing(AUT) 7 1:23.198 0.662 0.088 150.4 16:26:15M.Wishofer(AUT)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Lechner Racing

15 99 Motopark(DEU) 19 1:23.226 0.690 0.028 150.4 16:46:57C.Weerts(BEL)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

16 79 (T) Motopark(DEU) 18 1:23.543 1.007 0.317 149.8 16:47:40D.Malukas(LTU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

17 7 ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 14 1:23.726 1.190 0.183 149.5 16:47:30O.Söderström(SWE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

18 10 (T) Lechner Racing(AUT) 19 1:24.054 1.518 0.328 148.9 16:47:25R.Wagner(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Lechner Racing

19 26 (T) Laurin Heinrich(DEU) 8 1:24.077 1.541 0.023 148.9 16:17:04L.Heinrich(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Laurin Heinrich

20 25 (T) Team Piro Sports Interdental(DEU) 11 1:24.506 1.970 0.429 148.1 16:28:51D.Ghattas(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Team Piro Sports Interdental

21 6 ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 13 1:25.268 2.732 0.762 146.8 16:27:38T.Beckhäuser(CZE)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

Disqualified

18 US Racing(DEU)J.Hanses(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

13 US Racing(DEU)F.Scherer(CHE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

27 (T) US Racing(DEU)N.Nielsen(DNK)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

28 (T) US Racing(DEU)K.Schramm(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

started : 21 classified : 21 not classified : 0



Result List Qualifying

Lausitzring, Length: 3478m

ADAC Formel 4

www.adac.de/motorsport

Provisional

Page 2/ 2 printed: 21.9.2017 15:13

Air temperature: 31.32°C

Track temperature: 19.2°C

Friday, May 19, 2017 16:05:00

Amended
21.9.2017 - 15:13

ver: 1.3

Weather condition: Dry

Reg. Nr.: 142/17

Nr. Drivers Team Lap Best Time Gap Diff Kph Day Time

Cl. Car Competitor

Did not start

42 Motopark(DEU)L.Hoogenboom(NLD)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

Classification limit: 110%        Time: 1:30.789

Following race director decision cancellation of the fastest lap time under red flag for car no. 10, 11

result provisional subject to appeal ICA

T = nominated for the team classification

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publication time: Clerk of the Course: Timekeeper: Steffen Ruhl

started : 21 classified : 21 not classified : 0



Result List Qualifying

Lausitzring, Length: 3478m

ADAC Formel 4

www.adac.de/motorsport

Provisional

Page 1/ 2 printed: 19.5.2017 21:20

Air temperature: 31.32°C

Track temperature: 19.2°C

Friday, May 19, 2017 16:05:00

Amended
19.5.2017 - 21:20

ver: 1.1

Weather condition: Dry

Reg. Nr.: 142/17

Nr. Drivers Team Lap Best Time Gap Diff Kph Day Time

Cl. Car Competitor

1 28 (T) US Racing(DEU) 13 1:22.462 151.8 16:47:00K.Schramm(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

2 27 (T) US Racing(DEU) 14 1:22.486 0.024 0.024 151.7 16:47:08N.Nielsen(DNK)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

3 13 US Racing(DEU) 13 1:22.525 0.063 0.039 151.7 16:47:04F.Scherer(CHE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

4 18 US Racing(DEU) 13 1:22.529 0.067 0.004 151.7 16:47:05J.Hanses(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth US Racing

5 83 (T) Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 20 1:22.536 0.074 0.007 151.7 16:48:19K.Moreira-Laliberte(CHE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

6 9 (T) Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA) 20 1:22.622 0.160 0.086 151.5 16:48:12M.Armstrong(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

7 68 Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA) 17 1:22.638 0.176 0.016 151.5 16:46:53J.Correa(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

8 1 (T) Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 20 1:22.648 0.186 0.010 151.4 16:47:55F.Drugovich(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

9 2 Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 20 1:22.756 0.294 0.108 151.2 16:48:02F.Vesti(DNK)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

10 33 (T) Motopark(DEU) 17 1:22.766 0.304 0.010 151.2 16:46:13J.Aberdein(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

11 4 (T) ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 14 1:22.807 0.345 0.041 151.2 16:47:26S.Flörsch(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

12 44 (T) Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA) 19 1:22.823 0.361 0.016 151.1 16:46:36J.Vips(ITA)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Prema Powerteam SRL

13 98 (T) Team Piro Sports Interdental(DEU) 19 1:22.854 0.392 0.031 151.1 16:47:14C.Piro(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Team Piro Sports Interdental

14 80 (T) Neuhauser Racing Team(AUT) 20 1:22.903 0.441 0.049 151.0 16:47:13A.Estner(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Neuhauser Racing Team

15 5 (T) ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 17 1:22.912 0.450 0.009 151.0 16:46:42L.Zendeli(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

16 3 Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD) 6 1:23.053 0.591 0.141 150.7 16:19:00L.Gachot(GBR)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Van Amersfoort Racing

17 81 (T) Neuhauser Racing Team(AUT) 18 1:23.110 0.648 0.057 150.6 16:45:48M.Waldherr(DEU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Neuhauser Racing Team

18 11 (T) Lechner Racing(AUT) 7 1:23.198 0.736 0.088 150.4 16:26:15M.Wishofer(AUT)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Lechner Racing

19 99 Motopark(DEU) 19 1:23.226 0.764 0.028 150.4 16:46:57C.Weerts(BEL)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

20 79 (T) Motopark(DEU) 18 1:23.543 1.081 0.317 149.8 16:47:40D.Malukas(LTU)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

21 7 ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 14 1:23.726 1.264 0.183 149.5 16:47:30O.Söderström(SWE)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

22 10 (T) Lechner Racing(AUT) 19 1:24.054 1.592 0.328 148.9 16:47:25R.Wagner(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Lechner Racing

23 26 (T) Laurin Heinrich(DEU) 8 1:24.077 1.615 0.023 148.9 16:17:04L.Heinrich(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Laurin Heinrich

24 25 (T) Team Piro Sports Interdental(DEU) 11 1:24.506 2.044 0.429 148.1 16:28:51D.Ghattas(DEU)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Team Piro Sports Interdental

25 6 ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU) 13 1:25.268 2.806 0.762 146.8 16:27:38T.Beckhäuser(CZE)

R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

started : 25 classified : 25 not classified : 0



Result List Qualifying

Lausitzring, Length: 3478m

ADAC Formel 4

www.adac.de/motorsport

Provisional

Page 2/ 2 printed: 19.5.2017 21:20

Air temperature: 31.32°C

Track temperature: 19.2°C

Friday, May 19, 2017 16:05:00

Amended
19.5.2017 - 21:20

ver: 1.1

Weather condition: Dry

Reg. Nr.: 142/17

Nr. Drivers Team Lap Best Time Gap Diff Kph Day Time

Cl. Car Competitor

Did not start

42 Motopark(DEU)L.Hoogenboom(NLD)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth Motopark

Classification limit: 110%        Time: 1:30.708

Following race director decision cancellation of the fastest lap time under red flag for car no. 10, 11

result subject of decision of court appeal concerning car. no. 28, 27,13,18

T = nominated for the team classification

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publication time: Clerk of the Course: Horst Seidel Timekeeper: Steffen Ruhl

started : 25 classified : 25 not classified : 0
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